8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 43 45 48 50 53 55

6

No. 43
2007(H19) 10 13

15:30

)

(

MIN

0:00

MIN

0.00

BS

BS

ST

ST

TO | AS

TO | AS

35

30

26

REBOUNDS
OR | DR | TOT

REBOUNDS
OR | DR | TOT

PE
TF

10

PF
TF

12

MIN:

TO:
AS:

24
23
12
14

24 -st1-

18 -2nd-

20 -3rd-

17 -ath-

-0T1-
-0T2-

-0T3-

A

)
00.0%

A

]
75.0%

FT

FT

21

-
6.0

3
a2.7%

2P FG

11

2P FG

17

14

9
28.2%

25
44.0%

O

3P FG

11

3P FG

11

OR:

PTS

29

18
15

79

PTS

16
12
20

17

73

*

*

No.

251 *

10
11
20
24
33
35
42| *
45
52
54| *
HC

*

*

*

NO.

10
12
13
14
15
16

HC

FG
3P: 3

PST:

oT:

ST:

DR:
TOT:

2P: 2
FT:

BS:



	BRG

